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2007 335i
VIN: WBAWB72090P052791
225 KW (302 HP)
Transmission Automatic Gearbox Serial 0054013WNB
Engine Type N54 Engine Serial 11186503
Body Type Coupe Drive Type RWD
Model Code E92 / WB82 Steering Right Hand Drive
Region Europe
Factory I-Level E89X-07-03-515 Actual I-Level E89X-13-07-505
Production Date Mar 16, 2007 Country Japan
Delivery Date Mar 21, 2007 Production Plant Regensburg
Start of Warranty May 30, 2007 Trading Partner No information
Exterior
Exterior Color  Alpinweiss 3 Exterior Color Code 300
Interior
Upholstery Black Dakota Leather
Upholstery Code LCSW
Interior Trim Interior trim strips, alu, brushed, fine

Optional Equipment (54)

Option Code

337
704
715
7XA

205
217
2MP

313
322

403
415
423
428
431
441

Description

M Sports package

M Sports suspension

M Aerodynamics package

M Leathr. wheel+shift paddle+multifunc.

Automatic transmission
Active steering
BMW alloy wheel, M double spoke 225

Fold-in outside mirror
Comfort Access

Glass roof, electrical

Sun-blind, rear

Floor mats, velours

Warning triangle and first aid kit
Interior mirror with automatic-dip
Smoker package



449 Interior toll mirror for Japan

459 Seat adjuster, electric, with memory
464 Ski bag

481 Sports seat

488 Lumbar support, driver and passenger
493 Storage compartment package

494 Seat heating driver/passenger

4AD Interior trim strips, alu, brushed, fine
4AE Armrest front, retractable

502 Headlight cleaning system

508 Park Distance Control (PDC)

520 Fog lights

521 Rain sensor

522 Xenon Light

524 Adaptive Headlights

534 Automatic air conditioning

544 Cruise control with braking function
548 Kilometer-calibrated speedometer
563 Light package

5AB Two-stage stoplamp discontinued
601 TV function

609 Navigation system Professional

640 Preparation f tel.installation universal
672 CD changer for 6 CDs

676 HiFi speaker system

760 High gloss shadow line

775 Headlining anthracite

807 National version japan

818 Battery master switch

823 Hot-climate version

845 Acoustic belt warning

852 Language version Japanese

876 Radio frequency 315 MHz

851 Decoding, daytime running lamps
8S3 Automatic locking when driving off
992 Control of number-plate attachment
9AA Outer skin protection

B070 Battery 70 Ah, plant

925 Unknown

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or
omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with BMW AG Customer Service. All
trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All trademarks, trade names,
service marks, product names, option names and logos are the property of their respective owners.

© 2025 VIN Analytics, LLC. All rights reserved.



P 7N
VINANALYTICS



