



2007 335i

VIN: WBAWB72090P052791
225 kW (302 HP)

Transmission	Automatic	Gearbox Serial	0054013WNB
Engine Type	N54	Engine Serial	11186503
Body Type	Coupe	Drive Type	RWD
Model Code	E92 / WB82	Steering	Right Hand Drive

Region Europe

Factory I-Level	E89X-07-03-515	Actual I-Level	E89X-13-07-505
Production Date	Mar 16, 2007	Country	Japan
Delivery Date	Mar 21, 2007	Production Plant	Regensburg
Start of Warranty	May 30, 2007	Trading Partner	No information

Exterior

Exterior Color	Alpinweiss 3	Exterior Color Code	300
----------------	--------------	---------------------	-----

Interior

Upholstery	Black Dakota Leather
Upholstery Code	LCSW
Interior Trim	Interior trim strips, alu, brushed, fine

Optional Equipment (54)

Option Code	Description
337	M Sports package
704	M Sports suspension
715	M Aerodynamics package
7XA	M Leathr. wheel+shift paddle+multifunc.
205	Automatic transmission
217	Active steering
2MP	BMW alloy wheel, M double spoke 225
313	Fold-in outside mirror
322	Comfort Access
403	Glass roof, electrical
415	Sun-blind, rear
423	Floor mats, velours
428	Warning triangle and first aid kit
431	Interior mirror with automatic-dip
441	Smoker package

449	Interior toll mirror for Japan
459	Seat adjuster, electric, with memory
464	Ski bag
481	Sports seat
488	Lumbar support, driver and passenger
493	Storage compartment package
494	Seat heating driver/passenger
4AD	Interior trim strips, alu, brushed, fine
4AE	Armrest front, retractable

502	Headlight cleaning system
508	Park Distance Control (PDC)
520	Fog lights
521	Rain sensor
522	Xenon Light
524	Adaptive Headlights
534	Automatic air conditioning
544	Cruise control with braking function
548	Kilometer-calibrated speedometer
563	Light package
5AB	Two-stage stoplamp discontinued

601	TV function
609	Navigation system Professional
640	Preparation f tel.installation universal
672	CD changer for 6 CDs
676	HiFi speaker system

760	High gloss shadow line
775	Headlining anthracite

807	National version japan
818	Battery master switch
823	Hot-climate version
845	Acoustic belt warning
852	Language version Japanese
876	Radio frequency 315 MHz
8S1	Decoding, daytime running lamps
8S3	Automatic locking when driving off

992	Control of number-plate attachment
9AA	Outer skin protection

B070	Battery 70 Ah, plant
------	----------------------

925	Unknown
-----	---------

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with BMW AG Customer Service. All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All trademarks, trade names, service marks, product names, option names and logos are the property of their respective owners.

